BFHATILA19+

Rank TL—v—4 RAUk

1 Tomoki Kajiyama 270
2 Taichi Makino 176
2 "M EF 176
4 Yuki Sugiyama 169
5 %A WKW 163
6 Akihiko Nishimura 159
7 Yuta Yoshida 150
8 RYOHEI OMINE 138
9 Katayama Hayato 128
10 EEAR 126
1 BEREA 125
1 25Tl 125
13 Koya Nakaema 15
14 pN:IRE3S 107
15 masuda atsutaka 103
16 MASATO HIRA 94
16 Nasa Hatakeyama 94
18 Yusuke Yoshitani 91
19 Shoki Mori 90
20 Daisuke Araki 82
21 iHE&ERN 75
21 Yusuke Iguchi 75
23 RE F#I 69
24 Kouta Kagawa 63
24 kyou inomata 63
24 Matsuo Yudai 63
24 Ogino Sho 63
24 Tomoyuki Sakai 63
29 Riku Owari 59
30 Yoshihiro Marutani 56
30 A FlE 56
32 ME Nk 51
33 & A 50
33 Yosuke Kase 50
33 BHT Ktk 50
36 KOSUKE ONISHI 46
37 HLE AT 45
38 Yuichiro Aoki 44
39 Ryoma Chinen 38
39 i LA 38



39
<ie)
39
39
45
46
46
46
46
46
46
46
46
46
46
56
56
56
56
56
61
61
61
61
65
65
65
65
65
70
71
71
71
74
74
74
74
74
74
74
74
74

HEEE

RKH £
FABE

Keishi Mizobe
et = H

Jin Okinaka
Kohei Miyake
Koshi Fujiwara
Masahiro Nakata
Sotaro Hashimoto
Tomohito Fujiwara
Yosuke Sano
EME K
BREES

KRTA EX

YUI AKIMOTO
Yuki Karasawa
—IF i

B IER R
AR @8
HIBIKI TASHIMA

MASAHIRO IWABUCHI

Sohta Okabe

BN =5

BE B

MA X&E

Soma Niwano
Matsuo Youdai
Soichiro Kurachi
AR k5

EX Bk

AR BRKX

EiE LA
Fumiyasu Futamura
Hiroki Tanimura
NAOKI IWAMOTO
ROMEL OPENIANO
Ryota Mizuno
Ryotaro Hosoi

Sho Katane
Shunsuke Kondo
Shusaku Yamazaki

38
38
38
38
37
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
28
28
28
28
28
26
26
26
26
25
25
25
25
25
24
19
1)
19
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15



74
74
74
74
74
74
74
74
74
74
74
74
<)
&S
25
=5
S5
95
95
95
<)
&S
25
=5
S5
95
95
95
<)
&S
25
=5
S5
116
116
116
116
116
116
116
16
116

Tsubasa Nakatani
Yasuto Nishibuchi
Yu Chen Ke

Yuki Abuku

Yuto Fujimori
BARER

BEIE iR

Bl FEF]

Fi5 £

ik A

R = I

R F

Erik Lim

Hijiri Kaneko
Jaeho Shin
Kenshiro Yamasaki
KENTO OBANA
Mafuyu Hakozaki
Ryoma Kusuda
Sena Takeyama
Takanori Yamane
Togawa Yota
Yuhei Azumi
YUKITADA ISHIHARA
Yuta Kimura

FE RN

HE B

A EX

RE Kk
KF=H#

iR ZH

TE 2t

Takashi Kusakabe
Naruki Ohara
Shoma Kato
TAICHI KAGEYAMA
Yusei Shimabayashi
FE B

EA BEH

A @&

R e

Haruki Kubo

Slal ol alalalalalalalalalalalalalalalalalalalalalalalalalalal =l -
W W W W W W WwWwwwowowowowowwwwwwwwaououoo oo oo o ot ot ot ol

© © © © © O ©O ©o ©



16

116
16
116
116
116
116
116
116

116
116
116
116
116
139

Hideki Makino
Minami Haruki

Riku Miyazaki
Shuhei Nakata
Keisuke Yoshioka
BR A

bS]

shintaro tarumi

(GERDYE=

YUJIRO HONDA
Hamasaki Daisuke
yuto sakurai

R A

takuya Shuto
takanori tsutsumi

© © © © © © ©O ©

A © © © © ©



