

男子ダブルス19+

Rank	プレーヤー名	ポイント
1	Tomoki Kajiyama	270
2	Taichi Makino	176
2	泰雅 毛利	176
4	Yuki Sugiyama	169
5	英司 山内	163
6	Akihiko Nishimura	159
7	Yuta Yoshida	150
8	RYOHEI OMINE	138
9	Katayama Hayato	128
10	聖 宮本	126
11	黒澤 陸人	125
11	津島 巧	125
13	Koya Nakaema	115
14	大前 倭生	107
15	masuda atsutaka	103
16	MASATO HIRA	94
16	Nasa Hatakeyama	94
18	Yusuke Yoshitani	91
19	Shoki Mori	90
20	Daisuke Araki	82
21	潤 登内	75
21	Yusuke Iguchi	75
23	允彦 村川	69
24	Kouta Kagawa	63
24	kyou inomata	63
24	Matsuo Yudai	63
24	Ogino Sho	63
24	Tomoyuki Sakai	63
29	Riku Owari	59
30	Yoshihiro Marutani	56
30	有本 誠恒	56
32	翔貴 加藤	51
33	怜 山本	50
33	Yosuke Kase	50
33	東村 大祐	50
36	KOSUKE ONISHI	46
37	井上 翔平	45
38	Yuichiro Aoki	44
39	Ryoma Chinen	38
39	潤 山内	38

39	将貴 渡邊	38
39	友田 圭祐	38
39	洋人 宮腰	38
39	Keishi Mizobe	38
45	茂樹 岩田	37
46	Jin Okinaka	31
46	Kohei Miyake	31
46	Koshi Fujiwara	31
46	Masahiro Nakata	31
46	Sotaro Hashimoto	31
46	Tomohito Fujiwara	31
46	Yosuke Sano	31
46	基唯斗 森	31
46	政晃 尾身	31
46	大阿久 正太	31
56	YUI AKIMOTO	28
56	Yuki Karasawa	28
56	一正 仲渡	28
56	宏彬 佐々木	28
56	大家 尚通	28
61	HIBIKI TASHIMA	26
61	MASAHIRO IWABUCHI	26
61	Sohta Okabe	26
61	優介 高橋	26
65	牧島 息吹	25
65	竹内 大貴	25
65	Soma Niwano	25
65	Matsuo Youdai	25
65	Soichiro Kurachi	25
70	石原 光陽	24
71	信大 田坂	19
71	森本 良太	19
71	直輝 山田	19
74	Fumiyasu Futamura	15
74	Hiroki Tanimura	15
74	NAOKI IWAMOTO	15
74	ROMEL OPENIANO	15
74	Ryota Mizuno	15
74	Ryotaro Hosoi	15
74	Sho Katane	15
74	Shunsuke Kondo	15
74	Shusaku Yamazaki	15

74	Tsubasa Nakatani	15
74	Yasuto Nishibuchi	15
74	Yu Chen Ke	15
74	Yuki Abuku	15
74	Yuto Fujimori	15
74	榎本 響亮	15
74	慶悟 鈴木	15
74	康訓 庄司	15
74	千場 史也	15
74	湯浅 遼司	15
74	陸 宮崎	15
74	鏝旻 李	15
95	Erik Lim	13
95	Hijiri Kaneko	13
95	Jaeho Shin	13
95	Kenshiro Yamasaki	13
95	KENTO OBANA	13
95	Mafuyu Hakozaiki	13
95	Ryoma Kusuda	13
95	Sena Takeyama	13
95	Takanori Yamane	13
95	Togawa Yota	13
95	Yuhei Azumi	13
95	YUKITADA ISHIHARA	13
95	Yuta Kimura	13
95	井筒 康介	13
95	雅登 野崎	13
95	坂口 慶太	13
95	崇幸 武藤	13
95	大和 三井	13
95	智滉 津田	13
95	平野 優也	13
95	Takashi Kusakabe	13
116	Naruki Ohara	9
116	Shoma Kato	9
116	TAICHI KAGEYAMA	9
116	Yusei Shimabayashi	9
116	青空 牧野	9
116	達人 藤田	9
116	田中 健貴	9
116	瑠波 牧野	9
116	Haruki Kubo	9

116	Hideki Makino	9
116	Minami Haruki	9
116	Riku Miyazaki	9
116	Shuhei Nakata	9
116	Keisuke Yoshioka	9
116	賢次 池口	9
116	涼 中西	9
116	shintaro tarumi	9
116	侑希 城尾	9
116	YUJIRO HONDA	9
116	Hamasaki Daisuke	9
116	yuto sakurai	9
116	涼介 向井	9
116	takuya Shuto	9
139	takanori tsutsumi	4